	re Services. Well James M		Done by	
Date In: 193/10-11:10	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done of	
Res No: 49/0722003794/24	SAS e-filing	İ		
Vch No: YN7 7104	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			•
D.O.A : 5 3 2 15-15-15	i-Motor Claim Form			
	i-Motor W/O (Within; OD 2h	irs, TP 4brs)		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		1	
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SUK	INC.	()/Non-INC().	4	
Owner / Driver: (48 41 7	Tel:)	
	Period: (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	unose e l'espe	
	,000()/\$2,000()			
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	PROPERTY.	Sept.	. He
General Remarks:-	ARM TO COLOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	A STREET STREET, STREE		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		Suictly NO Tales of Tapanan		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		Touris Co. ()
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done b	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			100
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()			
5) Oplota Result of Lines (1-1-)				
Injury:		The second secon	CATTANETE A SECTION	
Date/Time Actions	A Section of the Sect	SAME BOOK BOOK TO VICTOR TO A SOLVE THE		र जार कर
Pare time a trendition of the second			Ragios H	र ज्या करा
Market Company			PRANCE NO.	;
A CHIONS			rancolu.	, e.e.
250500			PREPROGRE	\$ 100 m
TONOUS ALLENOUS AND A SECOND AND A SECOND ASSESSMENT AS			PREPROBLE.	
Pate (time Actions	4			
	Inveice P		Ant (s)	9.00
	700.2 (design)	reparation Checklist	Aunt (s)	9.00
NA200197 '.	1) AR : Accid	reparation Checklist lent Reporting (\$30); nge Assessment (\$100); INC (Ant (S)	9.00
Navoown:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S	Ant (S)	9.00
Navoown:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follow	reparation Checklist ient Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (age Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	S80) 40/545 5120 530	9.00
Nanown:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darne 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Fullow For claimin	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	S80) 40/545 5120 530	9.04
Navown: laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towis 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Fullow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection	S80) 40/S45 S120 S30 Q5)	9.04
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Fullow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idao l 8) NTUC Ad	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75	9.00
Plaimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carriaged Portion:	1) AR : Actic 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1 3) NTUC Ad	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services.	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55	9.00
Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Actic 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follon 5) FT : Follon For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idao 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) aspection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services. Attention	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160	9.04
Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Actic 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae l 3) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Reps *N7: Fost	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (age Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey dilional Services: tesy Cor / Tpt Allowance sir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55	9.00
Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors: Comments:-	1) AR : Actic 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follon 5) FT : Follon Eqr claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idao 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV	reparation Checklist. Jent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) agaginst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services: tesy Car / Tpt Allowance it Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	\$50) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35 \$20	9.04
	1) AR : Actic 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follon 5) FT : Follon Eqr claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idao 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV	reparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (age Fee S w-Through Survey (Resurvey) age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) aspection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services; attesy Car / Tpt Allowance air Ca-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination TP (Nan INC) against INC Mobile	\$50) \$60)	Anst (5)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

All the state of the second state of the second state of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	10/03/2020 11:10	
Date Of Accident	09/03/2020 10:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE (TUAS) TWDS JURONG PORT RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Control of the contro	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	YN7719U	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S SG LEASING PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX520E	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84211426	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84211426	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HINO	
Model	HINO XZU710R-HKFMS3	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMCVSN1914091900	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	PUNNIYAMOORTHY GOVINDARAJ	
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX388L	
Date Of Birth	10/08/1993	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	21/09/2018	

1 YEAR AND 5 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-94483459

OFFICE-94483459

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address 56 SENOKO ROAD

Postcode 758120

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

2

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLK4801D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

	SHELL PETROL	
SKETCH PLAN	K108K.	(A) YN 7719U.
		(B) SLK 4801D
	1	
		To Iwang Port.
	\rightarrow \rightarrow	C C C
		30.00
	AYZ TOWAR	08 1448
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On	09/03/2020 at @ 1010	ws, I stopped my vehicle
(YN 7719 U)) along AYE towards Tha	8 exit into Jung Port
Road outside	the Shell Petrol Krosk	due to truffee jamed
on a si	ugle lane. Suddenly,	a car (SLK 48010) from
behand colle	ded anto the near	surpear of my lorry.
	/	1

On 09/03/2020 at C 1010 hrs, I stopped my whicele
(YN 7719U) along AYE towards Tuas exit into Jung Por
Road outside the Shell Petrol Krask due to truffee james
on a single lane. Suddenly, a car (SLK 48018) from
behand collided anto the new purpor of my lorry.
beaters collised soils the new paper.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

0

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

/ehicle No.	YN 7719 U Model/Make this 14 ft.
Date of Accident	09/03/2020
ime of Accident	10 10 HRS
ocation of Accident	AYZ towards Tues exit Jury Port Road.
xact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	SG Leasing Pte Ltd.
Telephone No.	H/P: 8421 1426 Home: Office:
NRIC	201317520E.
Address	15, Yeshun Industrial 34 1 #01-08 who 5 (8) 768091
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	China Taiping.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	DMCV8N1914091900.
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Punniyamoorthy Govendaraz.
	G 2323 388 L · Any Passengers : MA
NRIC Date of high	10 1 08 1 1993
Date of birth	Outdoor / Indoor
Occupation Spring License Pass Date	1 1 2 2
Driving License Pass Date Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9448 3459 Home: Office:
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Address	
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other No, If Yes, Who?
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	No, If Yes, Where?
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where? SLK 48010 Any Passengers: N-9.
Vehicle B No.	Contact No. :
Name of Driver	
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers : Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Witness Contact: N.A.
Witness Name	Rear Portion.
Accident Portion	
	Tes y Ho
Email Address	
Camera Recorder Email Address	Yes No
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	2i Ting.
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ407/CE SN ANU663A Cov.Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMCVSN1914091900	Engine No :N04CUS20944 Chassia No:JBHUCS3R50K012006
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	YN7719U	
2. Name of Policy Holder	M/S SG LEASING PT	TE LTD
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	1 APRIL 2019	EXCESS SECT I
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	31 MARCH 2020	
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICE HIRED.	YHOLDER'S ORDER OF	WITH THEIR PERMISSION OR TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS
REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACT	OR HAS BEEN SO PE MENT OR REGULATION HICLE IS REGISTERS	NOTE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR RMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE. D UNDER THE ROAD TRAFFIC ACT AND ITS REGISTRATION TIME OF THE ACCIDENT LOSS OR DAMAGE.
6. Limitations as to use: *		
MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.	T THE TOWING (OTHE	EED-TESTING. R THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED D BY ANY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS HIRED.
HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DAIMLER FINANCIAL *Limitations rendered inoperative by Section and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1	n 8 of the Motor Vehicles	(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
I/We hereby Certify that the p provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse	olicy to which this Certific Risks and Compensation	cate relates is issued in accordance with the h) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
		Junan
Countersigned By: Authorised Officer	AAAAAAAA	Authorised Signatory